12-Channel
Temperature
Monitor
• Prevent Costly Damage to
Motors, Generators, Trans-
formers and Other Equipment
• Monitor Up to 12 Inputs
• Variety of Inputs: RTD,

in non-volatile memory. Normal operation
resumes when power is restored.
Keyboard: 4 membrane type keys with audible feedback.
Serial Interface:
RS485 or RS232 (Modbus protocol).
Programming: Programmable from front panel or via RS485
or RS232 interface using Modbus protocol.
PC software is included for data logging,
commissioning, and confi guration. Program
settings may be password protected
Firmware Fault Protection:
 Watchdog resets microprocessor if it fails to
perform program sequence
Enclosure: Steel case; NEMA 4 front panel
Ambient Temperature Rating:
 0 to 60°C (32 to 158°F)
Connections: Terminal blocks at rear accept wires to AWG 12
Leadwire Resistance Compensation:
Up to 30 Ω per leadwire for RTDs, with no
effect on reading
Dimensions: 7.5 × 11.5 × 2” (191 × 292 × 51 mm)
Mounting: Panel mount enclosure.
Cutout size of 6.8 × 10.6” (173 × 269 mm)
Weight: 3.8 lbs. (1.72 kg.)
Agency Approvals:
UL: 508
2 • 1382 Heil Quaker Blvd. • LaVergne, TN 37086 • PH: 1-888-996-9258 • www.chromalox.com
PDS CX224
April 2007
Accessories
AC102734: Communication package. Includes isolated
RS232 to RS485 converter, power supply for
converter, 6’ (1.8 m) serial cable, and DB25 to
DB9 adapter
TI241: 8-channel thermocouple isolator. Electrically
isolates grounded thermocouples for use with
CX224
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
CX224 12-Temperature Monitor
 Code Power supply
    A 85-240 VAC @ 50/60 Hz / 110-370 VDC
    B 18-36 VDC
 Code Output
    1 Relays
    2 Logic (5 VDC)
 Code Interface
    A RS232
    B RS485
CX224 - A 1 A  Typical Model Number
The CX224 monitor comes complete with CX224 software.
<<